Laboratory
Applications
Labelling
2 www.bradyeurope.com
PRINTED LABEL BENEFITS
SIMPLIFY YOUR LABORATORY IDENTIFICATION
BAR CODE EXAMPLES
Printed Labels

Die # 82 Material B-499,
9.53 mm dia. x 9.53 mm dia. Nylon Cloth
PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:
Most Brady part numbers for printable labels follow the same three-part format:
The first code indicates the technology, the second part is a number indicating the die size used (where applicable) and the third part indicates the Brady material used (where applicable).
THT-143-499
Thermal Transfer
technology
Die # 143 Material B-499,
9.53 mm dia. x 9.53 mm dia. Nylon Cloth
LAT-60-799
Laser Printable
technology
Die # 60 Material B-799,
9.53 mm dia. x 9.53 mm dia. Nylon Cloth
◗ ▲
✖ ●
Freezer environment
Liquid nitrogen environment
Autoclave environment
Hot water (100°C) baths
Self-laminating label
Low-profile (extremely thin) label
Removable
6 www.bradyeurope.com
I N
D
E
X
B
Y
S
IZ
E
INDEX BY SIZE
LABEL AND PRINT TECHNOLOGY INDEX BY SIZE
CONTINUED
Thermal Transfer Label Width Label Height Write-On Area /
Diagram Portable Printer Printer Laser Printer A B Diameter C Special
mm Part Number Part Number Part Number mm mm mm Properties
38.10 Label Width
◗ PTL-108-461 38.10 4.75 17.78
▲ PTL-29-498 38.10 12.70
▲ PTL-29-499 38.10 12.70
▲ PTL-30-427-AW* THT-135-427-AW-3* 38.10 19.05
▲ PTL-30-499 THT-136-499-3 38.10 19.05
▲ PTL-31-351 38.10 25.40
▲ PTL-31-423 38.10 25.40
▲ PTL-31-498 38.10 25.40
▲ PTL-31-499 38.10 25.40
41.28 Label Width
◗ PTL-76-461 THT-133-461-3 LAT-56-361-2.5 41.28 15.24 25.40
45.72 Label Width
◗ PTL-73-461 THT-123-461-3 LAT-57-361-2.5 45.72 9.53 19.05
◗ PTL-72-461 THT-122-461-3 45.72 12.70 19.05
47.62 Label Width
◗ LAT-10-747-10 47.62 0.25
48.26 Label Width
▲ PTL-81-488 48.26 6.35
▲ PTL-81-499 48.26 6.35
▲ PTL-78-427-AW* 48.26 25.40
▲ PTL-78-488 48.26 25.40
▲ PTL-78-499 48.26 25.40
50.80 Label Width
▲ PTL-2-423 THT-15-423-2.5 50.80 6.35
▲ THT-151-499-3 50.80 6.35
▲ PTL-20-423 THT-17-423-3 50.80 25.40
▲ PTL-20-351 THT-17-351-3 50.80 25.40
▲ THT-137-427-AW-3* 50.80 25.40
▲ THT-137-499-3 50.80 25.40
55.88 Label Width
◗ PTL-74-427 THT-127-427-3 55.88 12.70 19.05
◗ PTL-74-461 THT-127-461-3 55.88 12.70 19.05